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Department of Health (Tasmania) 

Industry 
The following people are accredited to test and certify places and or/apparatus for Baggage, Consumables, Gauge,  

On Stream Analysis and Security Services. 

Mr Khaled Abdelsalam 
khaled.abdelsalam@sgs.com 

0428 957 146 

Accreditation 

• A100126 Apparatus  

• A100127 Place 

Apparatus 

• Baggage  

• Gauge 

• Mobile Security 

• On Stream Analysis 

• X-ray Analysis  

Place  

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr Darren Billingsley 
darren@dbhradiation.com.au 

0418 804 805 

Accreditation 

• A100028  

Apparatus  

• Baggage  

• Cabinet 

• Enclosed Special 

• Gauge 

• Industrial radiography  

• Mobile Security 

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr Simon Booth  
simon@rswa.com.au  

0417 966 438 

Accreditation 

• A100110 

Apparatus  

• Baggage  

• Enclosed Special  

• Gauge 

• Industrial Radiography 

• Mobile Security 

• On Stream Analysis 

• X-ray Analysis 

• Industry Laser  

Mrs Christabel Brand 
cjbrand@pxrfs.com.au 

0407 382 361 

Accreditation 

• A100079 

Apparatus  

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr Grant Colgrave   
grant@fusionndt.com.au 

0476 054 766 

Accreditation 

• A100060 

Apparatus  

• Industrial Radiography 

Mr Bryan Cracknell 
bryan@radtest.com.au 

 0437100238 

Accreditation 

• A100070 

Apparatus  

• Baggage  

• Enclosed Special 

• Mobile Security 

Mr Christian Curtis-Wilson 
christian.curtis-wilson@sgs.com 

0404 690 063 

Accreditation 

• A100086 
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Apparatus  

• Cabinet 

• Gauge 

• On stream Analysis  

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr Roger Davis  
roger@atx.com.au  

0408 778 292 

Accreditation 

• A100078 Apparatus  

• A100147 Place 

Apparatus  

• Baggage 

Place  

• X-ray Industrial Radiography  

Dr Kent Gregory 
kent@saradiation.com.au 

0410 388 018 

Accreditation 

• A100100 Apparatus  

• A100102 Place 

Apparatus  

• Baggage 

• Enclosed special. 

• Industrial radiography 

• On stream analysis 

• X-ray Analysis 

Place 

• X-ray Industrial Radiography  

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr John Herley 
john@radiationps.com.au 

0413 568 537 

Accreditation 

• A100094 

Apparatus  

• Baggage 

• Mobile Security 

Mr Peter Heffernan 
Pat.heffernan@protondynamics.com 

 0435 091 657 

Accreditation 

• A100128 

Apparatus  

• Baggage  

• Mobile Security 

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr Stephen Johnson 
steve@johnsonradiation.com.au 

0417 802 416 

Accreditation 

• A100108 

Apparatus  

• Baggage 

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr David Leslie 
diagnosticradiations@gmail.com   

0432 883 771 

Accreditation 

• A100005 Apparatus  

• A100018 Place 

Apparatus  

• Baggage 

• Mobile Security 

• X-ray-Transmission Imaging whole body scanner 

• X-ray Analysis 

Place  

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr Paul Martin  
pmartin@portableas.com 

0447 615 835  

Accreditation 

• A100144 

Apparatus 

• X-ray Analysis  

Mr Mathieu Messeiller 
matt@saradiation.com.au 

0490 770 110 

Accreditation 

• A100120 
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Apparatus 

• Baggage  

• Gauge 

• Industrial Radiography 

• X-ray Analysis 

Mr Steve Newlands  
steve@sydneynuclear.com.au 

0416 214 963 

Accreditation 

• A100001 

Apparatus 

• Gauge 

• On Stream Analysis 

Ms Nazia Parveen 
nazia@sieverts.com.au 

0452 121 610  

Accreditation 

• A100138 

Apparatus 

• Baggage  

Mr Wayne Robinson 
Wayner214@gmail.com 

0410 473 910 

Accreditation 

• A100024 

Apparatus 

• Baggage  

• Enclosed Special 

Mr Michael Rose 
michael.rose@thermofisher.com 

0409 733 989 

Accreditation 

• A100107 

Apparatus 

• Gauge 

• On Stream Analysis 

Mr William Tan 
 william@sieverts.com.au  

0414 367 711 

Accreditation 

• A100041 

Apparatus 

• Baggage  

• Cabinet  

• Enclosed Special 

• Mobile Security 

• X-ray Analysis 

• Surface Profiling Laser 

Mr Simon Toomey 
simon.toomey@alara-hps.com  

0427 545 074 

Accreditation 

• A100000 

Apparatus 

• Baggage 

• Enclosed Special 

• Gauge 

• Industrial Radiography 

• Mobile Security 

• On Stream Analysis  

• X-ray Analysis 

 

More information 
Visit Radiation Protection on the 

Department of Health, Tasmania website 

(www.health.tas.gov.au/health-topics/radiation-protection) 
 

https://www.health.tas.gov.au/health-topics/radiation-protection
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